



Vendor Ranking

**Call Order:** 002      **Contract ID:** 0172-0483      **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT 2  
**Letting Date:** March 20, 2019 2:00 pm      **District(s):** Norwich  
**Advertised on:** 3/6/2019 12:00:00 AM      **Contract Time:** 09/30/19 COMPLETION DATE      **Min:**      **Max:**  
**Contract Description:** ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL DISTRICT 2      **Project(s):** N/A

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	All States Asphalt, Inc.	\$3,042,034.63	100.00%



## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0172-0483      **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT 2  
**Letting Date:** March 20, 2019      **District(s):** Norwich  
**Call Order:** 002      **Project(s):** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 09/30/19 COMPLETION DATE  
**Contract Description:** ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL DISTRICT 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

## SECTION: 1

## Cat Alt Set:

## Cat Alt Member:

0010	0202000	24.000	50.00000	1,200.00			
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.					
0020	0202529	1,569.000	8.25000	12,944.25			
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.					
0030	0305001	374.000	35.00000	13,090.00			
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE	c.y.					
0040	0404101	625.000	125.00000	78,125.00			
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - PARTIAL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0050	0406125	1,272.000	84.00000	106,848.00			
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0060	0406133	270,072.000	4.59000	1,239,630.48			
	RUBBERIZED CHIP SEAL ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0070	0406171	2,252.000	87.50000	197,050.00			
	HMA S0.5	ton					
0080	0406198	275,788.000	0.80000	220,630.40			
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0090	0406236	1,266.000	6.50000	8,229.00			
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal					
0100	0406275	18,082.000	4.50000	81,369.00			
	FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4") ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0110	0406290	50,750.000	0.30000	15,225.00			
	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0120	0406600	2,277.000	3.00000	6,831.00			
	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton					
0130	0406999	2,000.000	1.00000	2,000.00			
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0140	0504009	12,000.000	1.00000	12,000.00			
	RAILROAD PROTECTION (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0150	0507006	11.000	1,800.00000	19,800.00			
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.					
0160	0507254	1.000	2,200.00000	2,200.00			
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II TOP	ea.					
0170	0507701	16.000	1,400.00000	22,400.00			
	RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.					
0180	0507721	1.000	1,400.00000	1,400.00			
	RESET TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN	ea.					
0190	0507754	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00			
	RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II	ea.					
0200	0520036	135.000	425.00000	57,375.00			
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.					
0210	0815001	657.000	10.00000	6,570.00			
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	l.f.					
0220	0970006	1.000	35,200.00000	35,200.00			
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0230	0970007	2,769.000	60.00000	166,140.00			
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr					
0240	0971001	(1.000)	148,250.00000	148,250.00			
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0250	0975004	(1.000)	104,000.00000	104,000.00			
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS					
0260	0980001	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00			
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS					
0270	0981100	75.000	36.00000	2,700.00			
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					
0280	1008908	40.000	50.00000	2,000.00			
	CLEAN EXISTING CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0290	1010060	3.000	250.00000	750.00			
	CLEAN EXISTING CONCRETE HANDHOLE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0300	1111201	(1.000)	6,500.00000	6,500.00			
	TEMPORARY DETECTION (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0310	1111401	3.000	2,500.00000	7,500.00			
	LOOP VEHICLE DETECTOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0320	1111451	200.000	10.00000	2,000.00			
	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0330	1118012	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00			
	REMOVAL AND/OR RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0340	1131002	168.000	55.00000	9,240.00			
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) All States Asphalt, Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0350	1209114	357,000.000	0.19000	67,830.00			
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW		I.f.					
0360	1209124	357,000.000	0.19000	67,830.00			
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE		I.f.					
0370	1209131	1,000.000	1.05000	1,050.00			
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS		s.f.					
0380	1210101	178,500.000	0.40000	71,400.00			
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		I.f.					
0390	1210102	178,500.000	0.40000	71,400.00			
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		I.f.					
0400	1210105	500.000	3.50000	1,750.00			
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS		s.f.					
0410	1211001	119,250.000	1.23000	146,677.50			
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.					
0420	1220027	400.000	8.50000	3,400.00			
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		s.f.					
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$3,042,034.63			
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$3,042,034.63</b>			
<b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b>							